(b)

10

Proportion of mobilized
sediment deposited
Un

Total sediment
to deposit: 9 m?

Example:
100 m? sediment mobilized
50 m downstream, 9 % (9 m?) deposited

0 50 100 150 200
Distance downstream (m)
0.1875m3 ] 0.1875 m3]0.1875m*10.1875 m? |0.1875 m?
0375m3* | 0.375m3 | 0.375m3 [0.1875 m?3

0.1875 m?

0.1875 m?

0.375m3

0.375m3

0.375m3

0.1875m?

0.1875m’?

0.1875m’?

0.1875m?

0.1875m’?

0.1875m?




